
P APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE MOTO C.C. CLUB P.

1º DEL TEJO CORTEGANO JUAN YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 662 Kms. 759 Kms. 692 Kms. 613 Kms. 844 Kms. 575 Kms. 638 Kms. 377 Kms. 8 5160 Kms

2º RAMOS RAMOS MIGUEL ÁNGEL YAMAHA YFZ 600 FAZER 600 Carretera y M. 133 Kms. 441 Kms. 112 Kms. 215 Kms. 301 Kms. 46 Kms. 66 Kms. 290 Kms. 8 1604 Kms

3º PÉREZ BARANDALLA DANIEL SUZUKI V-STROM 1000 1000 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 8 1573 Kms

4º ÁLVARO BENAVENTE MIGUEL YAMAHA FAZER 600 600 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 290 Kms. 8 1564 Kms

5º MONTERO BARRANCO ANTONIO GOLDWING 1800 1800 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 7 1525 Kms

6º OREJON RUIZ JOSE VICENTE ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 7 1474 Kms

7º BARRIONUEVO NARANJO RAFAEL HONDA PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Carretera y M. 143 Kms. 429 Kms. 128 Kms. 313 Kms. 22 Kms. 79 Kms. 279 Kms. 7 1393 Kms

8º MARFIL RECIO JOSE DAMIÁN ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 130 El Foro 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 7 1364 Kms

9º MARTIN MARTIN FRANCISCO ARTURO BMW R1200 RT 1200 Carretera y M. 103 Kms. 418 Kms. 92 Kms. 224 Kms. 272 Kms. 321 Kms. 6 1430 Kms

10º GÁLVEZ MUÑOZ SANTIAGO BMW R1200RT 1200 Carretera y M. 234 Kms. 216 Kms. 320 Kms. 406 Kms. 96 Kms. 96 Kms. 6 1368 Kms

11º FRAILE MARTÍN GONZALO HONDA CBF 600 SA 600 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 70 Kms. 6 1226 Kms

12º PRIETO MIGUEL VICTOR M. ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 6 1088 Kms

13º DE LA NOGAL MORILLAS ANTONIO YAMAHA FAZER FZ6 600 El Foro 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 5 1156 Kms

14º VIERA GARCIA JOSE YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 5 936 Kms

15º ARMINIO LORENTE LUIS BMW 1100 LT 1100 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 5 798 Kms

16º ARRIBAS POZUELO ANGEL L. BMW 1200 GS 1200 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 5 798 Kms

17º VARELA DE LA VEGA JUAN JOSE BMW K1200LT 1200 El Foro 148 Kms. 126 Kms. 43 Kms. 308 Kms. 4 625 Kms

18º PEÑA GARCIA JAVIER BMW 1200RT 1200 El Foro 131 Kms. 142 Kms. 57 Kms. 127 Kms. 4 457 Kms

19º ROSADO DIAZ ÓSCAR HONDA VFR 750 750 El Foro 131 Kms. 142 Kms. 24 Kms. 127 Kms. 4 424 Kms

20º GOMEZ JIMENEZ ROGELIO BMW K1200 LT 1200 Carretera y M. 107 Kms. 228 Kms. 105 Kms. 3 440 Kms

21º FERNÁNDEZ ORIO RICARDO BMW K1200LT 1200 Madonna C. 299 Kms. 343 Kms. 2 642 Kms

22º GORDO GARCÍA JOSE ANTONIO HONDA DEAUVILLE 750 Carretera y M. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 2 279 Kms

23º COROBA CRISTOBAL ANTONIO BMW 1200 RT 1200 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 2 220 Kms

24º SAINZ EXPOSITO CARLOS ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Madonna C. 121 Kms. 48 Kms. 2 169 Kms

25º GARCÍA BORREGO JOSE ANTONIO ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Madonna C. 81 Kms. 85 Kms. 2 166 Kms

26º FERNÁNDEZ ROMERO JOSE ANTONIO BMW R1200RT 1200 Madonna C. 653 Kms. 1 653 Kms

27º LAZCANO UREÑA LUÍS MIGUEL YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 455 Kms. 1 455 Kms

28º FONTÁN LOBO FERMÓN BMW 1300 GS 1300 Madonna C. 121 Kms. 1 121 Kms.

29º YUGUERO SUÁREZ JOSE ANTONIO BMW R1200RT 1200 Madonna C. 79 Kms. 1 79 Kms.
30º GÓMEZ GIRALDO HIGINIO J. BMW R1200RT 1200 Madonna C. 0 0 Kms.
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P APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE MOTO C.C. CLUB P.

1ª ORFILA GIMENO MERCEDES YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 662 Kms. 759 Kms. 692 Kms. 613 Kms. 844 Kms. 575 Kms. 638 kms. 377 Kms. 8 5160 Kms

2ª GARCIA HERRERO MARIA TERESA ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 El Foro 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 kms. 299 Kms. 7 1364 Kms

3ª MARTIN FUENTES Mª DEL VALLE ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 70 kms. 299 Kms. 6 1088 Kms

4ª MENENDEZ ALVAREZ MARIA TERESA BMW 1200 GS 1200 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 kms. 299 Kms. 5 798 Kms

5ª TEJADO ZAMBRANO Mª DEL CARMEN BMW 1200RT 1200 El Foro 131 Kms. 142 Kms. 57 Kms. 127 kms. 4 457 Kms

6ª GARCIA FERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA BMW 1100 LT 1100 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 3 429 Kms

7ª GÓMEZ PERAL ESTEFANÍA SUZUKI V-STROM 1000 1000 Carretera y M. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 4 677 Kms

8ª LEDO BONILLA Mª DEL VALLE YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 437 Kms. 70 kms. 2 507 Kms

9ª FRUTOS VILLANUEVA Mª DEL MAR BMW K1200LT 1200 El Foro 99 Kms. 1 99 Kms

10ª GARCÍA VILLANUEVA BELLA ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Madonna de los C. 85 Kms. 1 85 Kms

11ª ZURDO ESTEBAN JUANA BMW R1200RT 1200 Madonna de los C. 79 Kms. 1 79 Kms
12ª BARROSO MARTÍN PALOMA ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Madonna de los C. 48 Kms. 1 48 Kms
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P APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE MOTO C.C. CLUB P.

1º ÁLVARO BENAVENTE MIGUEL YAMAHA FAZER 600 600 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 1016 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 9 2589 Kms ORO+DIPLO

2º PÉREZ BARANDALLA DANIEL SUZUKI V-STROM 1000 1000 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 1016 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 9 2589 Kms ORO+DIPLO

3º DEL TEJO CORTEGANO JUAN YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 662 Kms. 759 Kms. 692 Kms. 613 Kms. 844 Kms. 575 Kms. 638 Kms. 377 Kms. 8 5160 Kms PLATA+DIPLO

4º MONTERO BARRANCO ANTONIO GOLDWING 1800 1800 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 1016 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 8 2541 Kms PLATA

5º OREJON RUIZ JOSE VICENTE ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 1016 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 8 2490 Kms PLATA

6º BARRIONUEVO NARANJO RAFAEL HONDA PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Carretera y M. 143 Kms. 429 Kms. 1038 Kms. 128 Kms. 313 Kms. 22 Kms. 79 Kms. 279 Kms. 8 2431 Kms PLATA

7º RAMOS RAMOS MIGUEL ÁNGEL YAMAHA YFZ 600 FAZER 600 Carretera y M. 133 Kms. 441 Kms. 112 Kms. 215 Kms. 301 Kms. 46 Kms. 66 Kms. 290 Kms. 8 1604 Kms PLATA

8º MARTIN MARTIN FRANCISCO ARTURO BMW R1200 RT 1200 Carretera y M. 103 Kms. 418 Kms. 1031 Kms. 92 Kms. 224 Kms. 272 Kms. 321 Kms. 7 2461 Kms BRONCE

9º VIERA GARCIA JOSE YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 1016 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 6 1952 Kms

10º PRIETO MIGUEL VICTOR M. ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 El Foro 121 Kms. 1016 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 70 Kms. 6 1805 Kms

11º GÁLVEZ MUÑOZ SANTIAGO BMW R1200RT 1200 Carretera y M. 234 Kms. 216 Kms. 320 Kms. 406 Kms. 96 Kms. 96 Kms. 6 1368 Kms

12º FRAILE MARTÍN GONZALO HONDA CBF 600 SA 600 Carretera y M. 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 70 Kms. 6 1226 Kms

13º MARFIL RECIO JOSE DAMIÁN ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 130 El Foro 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 6 1065 Kms

14º DE LA NOGAL MORILLAS ANTONIO YAMAHA FAZER FZ6 600 El Foro 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 5 1156 Kms

15º ARMINIO LORENTE LUIS BMW 1100 LT 1100 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 4 499 Kms

16º ARRIBAS POZUELO ANGEL L. BMW 1200 GS 1200 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 4 499 Kms

17º PEÑA GARCIA JAVIER BMW 1200RT 1200 El Foro 131 Kms. 142 Kms. 57 Kms. 127 Kms. 4 457 Kms

18º ROSADO DIAZ ÓSCAR HONDA VFR 750 750 El Foro 131 Kms. 142 Kms. 24 Kms. 127 Kms. 4 424 Kms

19º SAINZ EXPOSITO CARLOS ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Madonna C. 121 Kms. 1016 Kms. 48 Kms. 3 1185 Kms

20º GOMEZ JIMENEZ ROGELIO BMW K1200 LT 1200 Carretera y M. 107 Kms. 228 Kms. 105 Kms. 3 440 Kms

21º GORDO GARCÍA JOSE ANTONIO HONDA DEAUVILLE 750 Carretera y M. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 3 378 Kms

22º VARELA DE LA VEGA JUAN JOSE BMW K1200LT 1200 El Foro 148 Kms. 126 Kms. 43 Kms. 3 317 Kms

23º LAZCANO UREÑA LUÍS MIGUEL YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 1460 Kms. 455 Kms. 2 1915 Kms

24º FERNÁNDEZ ORIO RICARDO BMW K1200LT 1200 Madonna C. 299 Kms. 343 Kms. 2 642 Kms

25º COROBA CRISTOBAL ANTONIO BMW 1200 RT 1200 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 2 220 Kms

26º GARCÍA BORREGO JOSE ANTONIO ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Madonna C. 81 Kms. 85 Kms. 2 166 Kms

27º FERNÁNDEZ ROMERO JOSE ANTONIO BMW R1200RT 1200 Madonna C. 653 Kms. 1 653 Kms

28º GÓMEZ GIRALDO HIGINIO J. BMW R1200RT 1200 Madonna C. 624 Kms. 1 624 Kms

29º FONTÁN LOBO FERMÓN BMW 1300 GS 1300 Madonna C. 121 Kms. 1 121 Kms
30º YUGUERO SUÁREZ JOSE ANTONIO BMW R1200RT 1200 Madonna C. 79 Kms. 1 79 Kms
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P APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE MOTO C.C. CLUB P.

1ª ORFILA GIMENO MERCEDES YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 662 Kms. 759 Kms. 692 Kms. 613 Kms. 844 Kms. 575 Kms. 638 Kms. 377 Kms. 8 5160 Kms ORO + DIPL

2ª MARTIN FUENTES Mª DEL VALLE ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 El Foro 121 Kms. 1016 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 290 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 7 2104 Kms PLATA + DIPLO

3ª GARCIA HERRERO MARIA TERESA ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 El Foro 121 Kms. 437 Kms. 99 Kms. 290 Kms. 48 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 7 1364 Kms PLATA+ DIPLO

4ª GÓMEZ PERAL ESTEFANÍA SUZUKI V-STROM 1000 1000 Carretera y M. 1016 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 5 1693 Kms

5ª MENENDEZ ALVAREZ MARIA TERESA BMW 1200 GS 1200 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 70 Kms. 299 Kms. 5 798 Kms
6ª TEJADO ZAMBRANO Mª DEL CARMEN BMW 1200RT 1200 El Foro 131 Kms. 142 Kms. 57 Kms. 127 Kms. 4 457 Kms

7ª LEDO BONILLA Mª DEL VALLE YAMAHA FJR 1300 1300 Carretera y M. 437 Kms. 1016 Kms. 70 Kms. 3 1523 Kms

8ª GARCIA FERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA BMW 1100 LT 1100 El Foro 121 Kms. 99 Kms. 209 Kms. 3 429 Kms

9ª FRUTOS VILLANUEVA Mª DEL MAR BMW K1200LT 1200 El Foro 99 Kms. 1 99 Kms

10ª GARCÍA VILLANUEVA BELLA ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Madonna de C. 85 Kms. 1 85 Kms

11ª ZURDO ESTEBAN JUANA BMW R1200RT 1200 Madonna de C. 79 Kms. 1 79 Kms
12ª BARROSO MARTÍN PALOMA ST 1300 PAN-EUROPEAN 1300 Madonna de C. 48 Kms. 1 48 Kms
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